
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

No.

44

40

144

80

555

119

111

170

112

45

52

33

161

28

722

23

37

12

59

101

57

72

34

7

51

Class

HR B 250

HR B OPEN

HR B 250

HR B OPEN

HR B 250

HR B OPEN

HR B VETERANI

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B 250

HR B VETERANI

HR B OPEN

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B VETERANI

HR B VETERANI

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B 250

HR B OPEN

Name

STARIĆ Marko
RADOČAJ Ivan
ŠIMUNOVIĆ Roberto
SOKOLOVIĆ Renato
MRAZOVIĆ Antun
VUJICA Danijel
TEŠIĆ Dominic
JAKOPEC Ivica
DREŠAR Igor
PAVLEČIĆ Josip
KLANJČIĆ Mario
MARTINAC Janko
HORVAT Josip
VRBANČIĆ Ivan
GROŠ Vedran
ŠTAJCER David
VULJE Claudio
IVANUŠ Dario
MRAZ Igor
TEŠIĆ Aleksandar Sash
BESEDNIK Krešimir
ŠAINA Danijel
ŽUPETIĆ Matija
KUČKO Filip
MILER Ivan

Club

MKK CALDERIVA

MCK CARLSTADT

MK POŽEGA PROMET

MCK KIA-BOŽIC

MK BEDEKOVCINA

MŠD ZABOK

MK 4. RIJEKE

MCK JASKA

MCK JASKA

MCK TRP MAROVIC

MŠD ZABOK

MCK CARLSTADT

MCK NOVA RACA

MCK CARLSTADT

MRT BEDEKOVČINA

MK KRAŠIĆ

MCK JASKA

MŠD ZABOK

MŠD ZABOK

MK 4. RIJEKE

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb

MKK CALDERIVA

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb

MCK TRP MAROVIC

MK KARAS TEAM

Team

CALDERIVA

MCK CARLSTADT

JASKA TEAM 1

TEAM BEDEKOVCINA

MŠD ZABOK

JASKA TEAM KELTEKS

JASKA TEAM KELTEKS

MCK CARLSTADT

MCK CARLSTADT

JASKA TEAM

MŠD ZABOK III

MŠD ZABOK

CALDERIVA

Motorcycle

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

KTM

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Suzuki

Honda

Yamaha

KTM 250

KTM

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

Honda

Honda

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

Best Tm
1:32.817
1:32.980
1:34.234
1:35.089
1:36.422
1:37.763
1:37.917
1:38.133
1:38.662
1:39.038
1:40.857
1:41.503
1:41.537
1:42.795
1:43.318
1:43.816
1:44.869
1:45.488
1:46.785
1:58.653
2:23.711
2:57.727

Diff

0.163
1.417
2.272
3.605
4.946
5.100
5.316
5.845
6.221
8.040
8.686
8.720
9.978

10.501
10.999
12.052
12.671
13.968
25.836
50.894

1:24.910

Laps

8

8

4

7

8

8

8

3

8

6

6

4

5

3

8

6

8

7

6

5

4

1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MLADINA - M-04-09, M-04-B-09; EMN 20/361

B LIGA

Trening

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:00:11

Mladina 1.500 Km

01/09/2012 12:00


